\\ | PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDERS

PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDERS

\ Y WORTHINGTON

ENTERPRISES

2

flon

Steel Portable Cylinders

Tare Weight (lbs)
Height (in)

Diameter (in)

Propane Capacity (gal)
DOT Specification
Valve Type

Y RAGASCO

BUSINESS OF WORTHINGTON ENTERPRISE:

16.6
17.2
12.3
4.7
DOT-4BA240
CGA-791w/ OPD

23.3
237
12.3
71
DOT-4BA240
CGA-791w/ OPD

izt

e o |
[N

9 29

u/ / -

~
(§
e e e W

99
F’.«/a.'//

L

Composite Portable Cylinders

Tare Weight (lbs)
Height (in)

Diameter (in)

Propane Capacity (gal)
DOT Specification

Valve Type
*with OPD valve

200 Old Wilson Bridge Road
Columbus, Ohio 43085

17 Ib

DOT-SP 12706
CGA-791w/ OPD

P: +1.614.438.7930
Toll-free: 866.928.2657
worthingtonenterprises.com/propane

31lb
18.7
28.3
12
14
DOT-SP 12706
CGA-791w/ OPD

\ Y WORTHINGTON

ENTERPRISES

© Worthington Enterprises 3/25




W\ | PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDERS

PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDERS

The Worthington Enterprises portable propane cylinders are the perfect solution for fueling
your outdoor grill, providing temporary heat, powering recreational vehicles, fire pits, and
other propane-dependent appliances. Constructed from high-quality industrial-grade
steel and translucent composite mateirals, Worthington's tanks ensure both durability and
safety, catering to residential, commercial, and recreational needs.

STEEL PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDER PRODUCT FEATURES

2 Rugged, high-quality steel
- Durabond powder coat paint to prevent rusting
Y +  Handles located on either side of the collar for easy carrying
X-ray and hydrostatic tested
DOT approved

COMPOSITE PORTABLE CYLINDERS PRODUCT FEATURES
Lightweight
Translucent construction

r\”,y . - Rust resistance
ol

\L’

N

\ / \ 5 - OPD valve

\ / ) Wide base

t Vid ;\: l/ N 9 - Vertical use only
4 \ y [ N . _ *

/RN A BLEVE-free

/

*Boiling Liquid Expanding Vapor Explosion (BLEVE) occurs when a liquid within a container
reaches a temperature above its boiling point, causing the vessel containing the liquid to ruptur

200 Old Wilson Bridge Road P: +1.614.438.7930 \ Y WORTHINGTON

Columbus, Ohio 43085 Toll-free: 866.928.2657
worthingtonenterprises.com/propane

ENTERPRISES

© Worthington Enterprises 3/25




