

PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDERS





	Steel Portable Cylinders	
	20 lb	30 lb
Tare Weight (lbs)	16.6	23.3
Height (in)	17.2	23.7
Diameter (in)	12.3	12.3
Propane Capacity (gal)	4.7	7.1
DOT Specification	DOT-4BA240	DOT-4BA240
Valve Type	CGA-791 w/ OPD	CGA-791 w/ OPD





	Composite Portable Cylinders	
	17 lb	31 lb
Tare Weight (lbs)	10.2*	18.7
Height (in)	18.3	28.3
Diameter (in)	12	12
Propane Capacity (gal)	4	7.4
DOT Specification	DOT-SP 12706	DOT-SP 12706
Valve Type	CGA-791 w/ OPD	CGA-791 w/ OPD

*with OPD valve

200 Old Wilson Bridge Road Columbus, Ohio 43085 P: +1.614.438.7930 Toll-free: 866.928.2657 worthingtonenterprises.com/propane



PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDERS

The Worthington Enterprises portable propane cylinders are the perfect solution for fueling your outdoor grill, providing temporary heat, powering recreational vehicles, fire pits, and other propane-dependent appliances. Constructed from high-quality industrial-grade steel and translucent composite mateirals, Worthington's tanks ensure both durability and safety, catering to residential, commercial, and recreational needs.



STEEL PORTABLE PROPANE CYLINDER PRODUCT FEATURES

- Rugged, high-quality steel
- Durabond powder coat paint to prevent rusting
- · Handles located on either side of the collar for easy carrying
- X-ray and hydrostatic tested
- DOT approved



COMPOSITE PORTABLE CYLINDERS PRODUCT FEATURES

- Lightweight
- Translucent construction
- Rust resistance
- OPD valve
- Wide base
- Vertical use only
- BLEVE-free*

*Boiling Liquid Expanding Vapor Explosion (BLEVE) occurs when a liquid within a container reaches a temperature above its boiling point, causing the vessel containing the liquid to ruptur

200 Old Wilson Bridge Road Columbus, Ohio 43085 P: +1.614.438.7930 Toll-free: 866.928.2657 worthingtonenterprises.com/propane

